

DNA TEST RESULTS A Message from the Papillon Club of America

Thank you for health testing your dog(s). To support the health of our breed and responsible breeding, please share your results by sending them to the Papillon Club of America's Genetic Research Committee.

Instructions:

Please send a copy of the DNA results report(s) that you received from your genetics test laboratory along with this signed release form to the following:

<u>DNA Test Results:</u> Stephanie Koeniger, Member PCA Genetic Research Committee PO Box 100327 Anchorage AK USA 99510-0327 Email: <u>slknrk@gmail.com</u>

You are welcome to send your results via scan/email or USPS/postal mail, whichever is more convenient for you. If you have questions or need more information, please contact:

DNA Test Results: Stephanie Koeniger via email: <u>slknrk@gmail.com</u> or phone: 907-345-1685

Release:

I certify that I am the actual owner of the listed Papillon(s)/Phaléne(s):

Dog(s) Name(s):_____

AKC#(s): _____*

and I authorize the Papillon Club of America, Inc. (PCA) to release the enclosed results of the DNA test(s). PCA Genetics will maintain a database of tested Papillons/Phalénes which will become public information. Results will be published on the PCA Genetics web pages contained on the Papillon Club of America website.

Owner's Signature:______Date: ______
Owner's Name (printed):______

Owner's Email (optional):

* If the Papillon/Phaléne is not registered within the AKC (American Kennel Club) please list the registration number and kennel club where the dog's ownership is recorded.